
ลําดับ เลขที�บัญชี ชื�อบัญชี จํานวนเงิน

1 xxxxxx4427 นายสุพล       นํ�าแก้ว 8,550.00

2 xxxxxx0872 นายดํารงเกียรติ    บุษบา 8,550.00

3 xxxxxx6191 นายอาพร   พรหมสมบัติ 8,550.00

4 xxxxxx5010 น.ส.วิลัยภรณ์   สุขอนันต์ 8,550.00

5 xxxxxx0337 นายสมรักษ์     สังเกื�อ 8,550.00

6 xxxxxx2232 นายมนตรี      ธานีรัตน์ 8,550.00

7 xxxxxx9432 นายจักรวิทย์    คงแป้น 8,550.00

8 xxxxxx9400 นายถาวร     เลาแก้วหนู 8,550.00

9 xxxxxx9017 นางจุไรรัตน์     บัวเกตุ 8,550.00

10 xxxxxx7552 นายเที�ยง    หนูศรี 8,550.00

11 xxxxxx4054 นางสุภิญญา   คงดี 8,550.00

12 xxxxxx6037 นายกุลวรรน์   สุขสด 8,550.00

13 xxxxxx4484 นายกิตติพงค์    วงศ์สวัสดิ� 8,550.00

14 xxxxxx9317 น.ส.จรวยพร    เผือกบุญรอด 8,550.00

15 xxxxxx8526 นายวรรณะ     ศักดิ�จ้าย 8,550.00

16 xxxxxx6146 นายกุศล       ศรีพุฒ 8,550.00

17 xxxxxx2669 นายณัฐนุกรณ์ เกลาฉีด 8,550.00

18 xxxxxx4545 นายประสิทธิ�   ขวัญคีรี 8,550.00

19 xxxxxx5689 นางปิยรัตน์    รัตนบุรี 14,250.00

20 xxxxxx5258 น.ส.เบญจวรรณ  นุ่นทอง 14,250.00

21 xxxxxx2745 นางสมรัก   ศรีใหม่ 14,250.00

22 xxxxxx7498 น.ส.สุวดี     ทองโอน 14,250.00

23 xxxxxx4048 น.ส.ชิดชนก    หยู่หนูสิงห์ 14,250.00



24 xxxxxx1951 นายอภินันท์    เหลื�อมแก้ว 14,250.00

25 xxxxxx1420 น.ส.ธัญชนก    กรดกางกั�น 14,250.00

26 xxxxxx2277 นายธีระพงศ์    ช่วยเกิด 14,250.00

27 xxxxxx8791 นายมรกต   ชุมเปีย 14,250.00

28 xxxxxx1851 น.ส.ภัทรวลินทร์  จันทร์คง 14,250.00

29 xxxxxx1107 น.ส.สุนิศา    ชลภักดี 14,250.00

30 xxxxxx2156 น.ส.ณิธฐ์ชิตา    ปานก้ง 14,250.00

31 xxxxxx7214 น.ส.ขวัญศิริ   มีเสน 14,250.00

32 xxxxxx4550 นางวิจิตรา    พรหมบุญแก้ว 14,250.00

33 xxxxxx8675 น.ส.รัตนาวดี  รัตนพันธ์ 14,250.00

34 xxxxxx5524 นางอภัสสรณ์    ศิริ 14,250.00

35 xxxxxx0306 น.ส.อุราวรรณ   พจนากนกกุล 14,250.00

36 xxxxxx0060 นายป.ภูรินทร์ พรหมนิล 14,250.00

37 xxxxxx5457 ว่าที�  ร.ต.ธีรพงษ์    ใจหมั�น 14,250.00

38 xxxxxx2576 นายจเร     บุญชูช่วย 14,250.00

39 xxxxxx4324 น.ส.ป.สลิล   พรหมนิล 14,250.00

40 xxxxxx7906 นางดุจกาญจน์   วัฒนสุภากาญจน์ 8,550.00

41 xxxxxx7079 นางอัจริยา      กิ�งทองมาก     8,550.00

42 xxxxxx4493 น.ส.มยุรีย์       เสือล่อง 8,550.00

43 xxxxxx5722 น.ส.จันทิมา    จันทวาส 8,550.00

44 xxxxxx9424 น.ส.สุภาลักษณ์   พ่อค้า 8,550.00

45 xxxxxx4988 น.ส.ชมัยภรณ์   โดดํา 8,550.00

46 xxxxxx3368 น.ส.วิลาวัณย์     เมฆใหม่ 8,550.00

47 xxxxxx5888 น.ส.จริยา     หวันเหล็ม 8,550.00



48 xxxxxx6857 น.ส.กมลนัทธ์    กิ�มล่อง 8,550.00

49 xxxxxx9935 น.ส.ทิพวรรณ   รัตนบุรี 8,550.00

50 xxxxxx5699 น.ส.นาซนีน     พัชรี 8,550.00

51 xxxxxx0279 น.ส.อุมาภรณ์      อําภุวรรณ์ 8,550.00

52 xxxxxx9835 น.ส.กฤษณา      อักษรรัตน์ 8,550.00

53 xxxxxx2138 น.ส.อโนชา     ทองเนียม 8,550.00

54 xxxxxx2672 น.ส.สุนิษา     รัตนะ 8,550.00

55 xxxxxx4427 นายสุพล       นํ�าแก้ว 8,550.00

56 xxxxxx0872 นายดํารงเกียรติ    บุษบา 8,550.00

57 xxxxxx6191 นายอาพร   พรหมสมบัติ 8,550.00

58 xxxxxx5010 น.ส.วิลัยภรณ์   สุขอนันต์ 8,550.00

59 xxxxxx0337 นายสมรักษ์     สังเกื�อ 8,550.00

60 xxxxxx2232 นายมนตรี      ธานีรัตน์ 8,550.00

61 xxxxxx9432 นายจักรวิทย์    คงแป้น 8,550.00

62 xxxxxx9400 นายถาวร     เลาแก้วหนู 8,550.00

63 xxxxxx9017 นางจุไรรัตน์     บัวเกตุ 8,550.00

64 xxxxxx7552 นายเที�ยง    หนูศรี 8,550.00

65 xxxxxx4054 นางสุภิญญา   คงดี 8,550.00

66 xxxxxx6037 นายกุลวรรน์   สุขสด 8,550.00

67 xxxxxx4484 นายกิตติพงค์    วงศ์สวัสดิ� 8,550.00

68 xxxxxx9317 น.ส.จรวยพร    เผือกบุญรอด 8,550.00

69 xxxxxx8526 นายวรรณะ     ศักดิ�จ้าย 8,550.00

70 xxxxxx6146 นายกุศล       ศรีพุฒ 8,550.00

71 xxxxxx2669 นายณัฐนุกรณ์ เกลาฉีด 8,550.00



72 xxxxxx4545 นายประสิทธิ�   ขวัญคีรี 8,550.00

73 xxxxxx5689 นางปิยรัตน์    รัตนบุรี 14,250.00

74 xxxxxx5258 น.ส.เบญจวรรณ  นุ่นทอง 14,250.00

75 xxxxxx2745 นางสมรัก   ศรีใหม่ 14,250.00

76 xxxxxx7498 น.ส.สุวดี     ทองโอน 14,250.00

77 xxxxxx4048 น.ส.ชิดชนก    หยู่หนูสิงห์ 14,250.00

78 xxxxxx1951 นายอภินันท์    เหลื�อมแก้ว 14,250.00

79 xxxxxx1420 น.ส.ธัญชนก    กรดกางกั�น 14,250.00

80 xxxxxx2277 นายธีระพงศ์    ช่วยเกิด 14,250.00

81 xxxxxx8791 นายมรกต   ชุมเปีย 14,250.00

82 xxxxxx1851 น.ส.ภัทรวลินทร์  จันทร์คง 14,250.00

83 xxxxxx1107 น.ส.สุนิศา    ชลภักดี 14,250.00

84 xxxxxx2156 น.ส.ณิธฐ์ชิตา    ปานก้ง 14,250.00

85 xxxxxx7214 น.ส.ขวัญศิริ   มีเสน 14,250.00

86 xxxxxx4550 นางวิจิตรา    พรหมบุญแก้ว 14,250.00

87 xxxxxx8675 น.ส.รัตนาวดี  รัตนพันธ์ 14,250.00

88 xxxxxx5524 นางอภัสสรณ์    ศิริ 14,250.00

89 xxxxxx0306 น.ส.อุราวรรณ   พจนากนกกุล 14,250.00

90 xxxxxx0060 นายป.ภูรินทร์ พรหมนิล 14,250.00

91 xxxxxx5457 ว่าที�  ร.ต.ธีรพงษ์    ใจหมั�น 14,250.00

92 xxxxxx2576 นายจเร     บุญชูช่วย 14,250.00

93 xxxxxx4324 น.ส.ป.สลิล   พรหมนิล 14,250.00

94 xxxxxx7906 นางดุจกาญจน์   วัฒนสุภากาญจน์ 8,550.00

95 xxxxxx7079 นางอัจริยา      กิ�งทองมาก     8,550.00



96 xxxxxx4493 น.ส.มยุรีย์       เสือล่อง 8,550.00

97 xxxxxx5722 น.ส.จันทิมา    จันทวาส 8,550.00

98 xxxxxx9424 น.ส.สุภาลักษณ์   พ่อค้า 8,550.00

99 xxxxxx4988 น.ส.ชมัยภรณ์   โดดํา 8,550.00

100 xxxxxx3368 น.ส.วิลาวัณย์     เมฆใหม่ 8,550.00

101 xxxxxx5888 น.ส.จริยา     หวันเหล็ม 8,550.00

102 xxxxxx6857 น.ส.กมลนัทธ์    กิ�มล่อง 8,550.00

103 xxxxxx9935 น.ส.ทิพวรรณ   รัตนบุรี 8,550.00

104 xxxxxx5699 น.ส.นาซนีน     พัชรี 8,550.00

105 xxxxxx0279 น.ส.อุมาภรณ์      อําภุวรรณ์ 7,125.00

106 xxxxxx9835 น.ส.กฤษณา      อักษรรัตน์ 8,550.00

107 xxxxxx2138 น.ส.อโนชา     ทองเนียม 8,550.00

108 xxxxxx2672 น.ส.สุนิษา     รัตนะ 8,550.00

109 xxxxxx4427 นายสุพล       นํ�าแก้ว 8,550.00

110 xxxxxx0872 นายดํารงเกียรติ    บุษบา 8,550.00

111 xxxxxx6191 นายอาพร   พรหมสมบัติ 8,550.00

112 xxxxxx5010 น.ส.วิลัยภรณ์   สุขอนันต์ 8,550.00

113 xxxxxx0337 นายสมรักษ์     สังเกื�อ 8,550.00

114 xxxxxx2232 นายมนตรี      ธานีรัตน์ 8,550.00

115 xxxxxx9432 นายจักรวิทย์    คงแป้น 8,550.00

116 xxxxxx9400 นายถาวร     เลาแก้วหนู 8,550.00

117 xxxxxx9017 นางจุไรรัตน์     บัวเกตุ 8,550.00

118 xxxxxx7552 นายเที�ยง    หนูศรี 8,550.00

119 xxxxxx4054 นางสุภิญญา   คงดี 8,550.00



120 xxxxxx6037 นายกุลวรรน์   สุขสด 8,550.00

121 xxxxxx4484 นายกิตติพงค์    วงศ์สวัสดิ� 8,550.00

122 xxxxxx9317 น.ส.จรวยพร    เผือกบุญรอด 8,550.00

123 xxxxxx8526 นายวรรณะ     ศักดิ�จ้าย 8,550.00

124 xxxxxx6146 นายกุศล       ศรีพุฒ 8,550.00

125 xxxxxx2669 นายณัฐนุกรณ์ เกลาฉีด 8,550.00

126 xxxxxx4545 นายประสิทธิ�   ขวัญคีรี 8,550.00

127 xxxxxx5689 นางปิยรัตน์    รัตนบุรี 14,250.00

128 xxxxxx5258 น.ส.เบญจวรรณ  นุ่นทอง 14,250.00

129 xxxxxx2745 นางสมรัก   ศรีใหม่ 14,250.00

130 xxxxxx4048 น.ส.ชิดชนก    หยู่หนูสิงห์ 14,250.00

131 xxxxxx1951 นายอภินันท์    เหลื�อมแก้ว 14,250.00

132 xxxxxx1420 น.ส.ธัญชนก    กรดกางกั�น 14,250.00

133 xxxxxx2277 นายธีระพงศ์    ช่วยเกิด 14,250.00

134 xxxxxx8791 นายมรกต   ชุมเปีย 14,250.00

135 xxxxxx1851 น.ส.ภัทรวลินทร์  จันทร์คง 14,250.00

136 xxxxxx1107 น.ส.สุนิศา    ชลภักดี 14,250.00

137 xxxxxx2156 น.ส.ณิธฐ์ชิตา    ปานก้ง 14,250.00

138 xxxxxx7214 น.ส.ขวัญศิริ   มีเสน 14,250.00

139 xxxxxx4550 นางวิจิตรา    พรหมบุญแก้ว 14,250.00

140 xxxxxx8675 น.ส.รัตนาวดี  รัตนพันธ์ 14,250.00

141 xxxxxx5524 นางอภัสสรณ์    ศิริ 14,250.00

142 xxxxxx0306 น.ส.อุราวรรณ   พจนากนกกุล 14,250.00

143 xxxxxx0060 นายป.ภูรินทร์ พรหมนิล 14,250.00



144 xxxxxx5457 ว่าที�  ร.ต.ธีรพงษ์    ใจหมั�น 14,250.00

145 xxxxxx2576 นายจเร     บุญชูช่วย 14,250.00

146 xxxxxx4324 น.ส.ป.สลิล   พรหมนิล 14,250.00

147 xxxxxx7906 นางดุจกาญจน์   วัฒนสุภากาญจน์ 8,550.00

148 xxxxxx7079 นางอัจริยา      กิ�งทองมาก     8,550.00

149 xxxxxx4493 น.ส.มยุรีย์       เสือล่อง 8,550.00

150 xxxxxx5722 น.ส.จันทิมา    จันทวาส 8,550.00

151 xxxxxx9424 น.ส.สุภาลักษณ์   พ่อค้า 8,550.00

152 xxxxxx3368 น.ส.วิลาวัณย์     เมฆใหม่ 8,550.00

153 xxxxxx5888 น.ส.จริยา     หวันเหล็ม 8,550.00

154 xxxxxx6857 น.ส.กมลนัทธ์    กิ�มล่อง 8,550.00

155 xxxxxx5699 น.ส.นาซนีน     พัชรี 8,550.00

156 xxxxxx2138 น.ส.อโนชา     ทองเนียม 8,550.00

157 xxxxxx2672 น.ส.สุนิษา     รัตนะ 8,550.00

158 xxxxxx9935 น.ส.ทิพวรรณ   รัตนบุรี 8,550.00

159 xxxxxx9835 น.ส.กฤษณา  อักษรรัตน์ 8,550.00


	ค่าจ้าง

